
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 253 FT FOR POB, W 863.25
FT, N 253 FT, E 863.41 FT, S

SANDOVAL EDUARDO/SANDOVAL RAUL EDUARDO
458 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5397

11-5S-16-03564-004
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1398/2322 11/12/2019 WD U I 35 369,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONICE D PHINNEY

EDUARDO SANDOVAL & 

1308/1127 1/25/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL ROBERT PHINNE

BONICE D PHINNEY
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000048745 Electrical Servic 0 11/28/2023

000044862 Swimming Pool and 86,250 07/01/2022

HX Base Yr

458 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,338 125.5859 140.66 469,523 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2885

BAS 300 100 300 28,273

BAS 2,585 100 2,585 243,616

FGR 300 55 165 15,550

FOP 30 30 9 848

FOP 330 30 99 9,330

FOP 600 30 2023 180 16,964

4,145 3,338 314,580

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S55 E25 N5 N5 E22 S10 E16 N35 W33 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=33,20] N10 W33 S10 E33 $
BAS=[ORIG=46,-10] N20 W15 S20 E15 $
FGR=[ORIG=31,-30] W15 S20 E15 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-5,50] E6 N5 W6 S5 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-30,-20] E30 S20 W30 N20 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,364.00 UT 2.25 2.25 60 2010 2010 3 60 1,841

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 27 378.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 25,137

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,074.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,222

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

37,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


